
11. EXPLODED VIEWS AND PARTS LIST

11-1.  RAV-SM408CTP-E, RAV-SM408CTP-TR, RAV-SM568CTP-E, RAV-SM568CTP-TR
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408CTP-E 568CTP-E 408CTP-TR 568CTP-TR
1 43T21397 STEPPING-MOTOR 1 1 1 1
2 43T97317 NUT, FLARE, 1/2 IN 1 1 1 1
3 43T02301 ASM-P-SIDE-R 1 1 1 1
4 43T02302 ASM-P-SIDE-L 1 1 1 1
5 43T07313 ASM-SUP-FLAP 1 1 1 1
6 43T07314 SUP-SHAFT 1 1 1 1
7 43T07315 HINGE-GRILLE 4 4 4 4
8 43T07316 HOOK-GRILLE 4 4 4 4
9 43T08420 LED-BASE 1 1 1 1

10 43T08421 PANEL-LED 1 1 1 1
11 43T09493 SUCTION-GRILLE 2 2 2 2
12 43T00638 ASM-COAT-P-UP 1 1 1 1
13 43T00641 ASM-COAT-P-UD 1 1 1 1
14 43T11326 ASM-FORM-UP 1 1 1 1
15 43T11329 ASM-FORM 1 1 1 1
16 43T11330 ASM-FORM 1 1 1 1
18 43T20338 ASM-FAN-MLB 2 2 2 2
19 43T22327 ASM-FAN-CASE-D 2 2 2 2
20 43T22328 ASM-FAN-CASE-U 2 2 2 2
21 43T22329 ASM-S-V-LOUVER 2 2 2 2
22 43T22330 ASM-FLAP 1 1 1 1
23 43T22333 ASM-GEAR-FLAP 1 1 1 1
24 43T21443 MOTOR-FAN 1 1 1 1
25 43T47333 BONNET, 12.70 DIA 1 1 1 1
26 43T97311 NUT, FLARE, 1/4 IN 1 1 1 1
27 43T82320 SOCKET 1 1 1 1
28 43T49364 COV-FRAME-MAIN 1 1 1 1
29 43T44516 ASM-REF 1 1 1 1
30 43T60446 LEAD-MOT 1 1 1 1
31 43T62349 GROMMET 1 1 1 1
32 43T62350 GROMMET 1 1 1 1
38 43T70317 ASM-HOSE 1 1 1 1
39 43T72314 ASM-SUB-PAN-DR 1 1 1 1
40 43T83313 HOSE-BAND 2 2 2 2
41 43T79320 CAP-DRAIN 1 1 1 1
42 43T80338 AIR FILTER 2 2 2 2
43 43T81304 HANGER-R 1 1 1 1
44 43T81305 HANGER-L 1 1 1 1
45 43T97318 SCREW-DR 1 1 1 1
46 43T85651 INSTR-INST 1 1
46 43T85652 INSTR-INST 1 1
47 43T85650 MANUAL 1 1
47 43T85653 MANUAL 1 1
48 43T19333 HOLDER, SENSOR 2 2 2 2
49 43T47331 BONNET; 6.35 DIA 1 1 1 1
50 43T82319 SOCKET 1 1 1 1

Q'ty/Set RAV-SMLocation
No. Parts No. Description
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Electric Parts
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408CTP-E 568CTP-E 408CTP-TR 568CTP-TR
401 43T50347 SENSOR ASSY, SERVICE 2 2 2 2
402 43T60427 TERMINAL BLOCK 1 1 1 1
403 43T60434 TERMINAL BLOCK, 2P 1 1 1 1
404 43T62348 COVER-E-BOX 1 1 1 1
405 43T50351 HOLDER-TA 1 1 1 1
406 43T61317 BASE-CLAMP 1 1 1 1
407 43T6V412 ASM-PCB-SERV 1 1 1 1
408 43459017 ASM-PCB(OP) 1 1 1 1
409 43T50476 SERVICE-SENSOR 1 1 1 1

Location
No. Parts No. Description

Q'ty/Set RAV-SM
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11-2. RAV-SM808CTP-E, RAV-SM808CTP-TR
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808CTP-E 808CTP-TR
1 43T21397 STEPPING-MOTOR 1 1
3 43T97312 NUT, FLARE, 3/8 IN 1 1
4 43T02301 ASM-P-SIDE-R 1 1
5 43T02302 ASM-P-SIDE-L 1 1
6 43T07313 ASM-SUP-FLAP 2 2
7 43T07314 SUP-SHAFT 1 1
8 43T07315 HINGE-GRILLE 4 4
9 43T07316 HOOK-GRILLE 4 4

10 43T08420 LED-BASE 1 1
11 43T08421 PANEL-LED 1 1
12 43T09493 SUCTION-GRILLE 1 1
13 43T09494 SUCTION-GRILLE 1 1
14 43T00639 ASM-COAT-P-UP 1 1
15 43T00642 ASM-COAT-P-UD 1 1
16 43T11327 ASM-FORM-UP 1 1
17 43T11329 ASM-FORM 1 1
18 43T11330 ASM-FORM 1 1
20 43T20338 ASM-FAN-MLB 3 3
21 43T22327 ASM-FAN-CASE-D 3 3
22 43T22328 ASM-FAN-CASE-U 3 3
23 43T22329 ASM-S-V-LOUVER 3 3
24 43T22331 ASM-FLAP 1 1
25 43T22333 ASM-GEAR-FLAP 1 1
26 43T22312 ASM-BEAR-MOLD 1 1
27 43T22324 COUPLING 1 1
28 43T22350 SHAFT 1 1
29 43T21444 MOTOR-FAN 1 1
30 43T97314 NUT, FLARE, 5/8 IN 1 1
31 43T47332 BONNET, 9.52 DIA 1 1
32 43T47334 BONNET; 15.88 DIA. 1 1
33 43T82321 SOCKET 1 1
35 43T82318 SOCKET 1 1
36 43T49364 COV-FRAME-MAIN 1 1
37 43T44517 ASM-REF 1 1
39 43T60446 LEAD-MOT 1 1
40 43T62349 GROMMET 1 1
41 43T62350 GROMMET 1 1
47 43T70317 ASM-HOSE 1 1
48 43T72315 ASM-SUB-PAN-DR 1 1
49 43T83313 HOSE-BAND 2 2
50 43T79320 CAP-DRAIN 1 1
51 43T80338 AIR FILTER 1 1
52 43T80339 AIR FILTER 1 1
53 43T81304 HANGER-R 1 1
54 43T81305 HANGER-L 1 1
55 43T97318 SCREW-DR 2 2
56 43T85651 INSTR-INST 1
56 43T85652 INSTR-INST 1
57 43T85650 MANUAL 1
57 43T85653 MANUAL 1
58 43T19333 HOLDER, SENSOR 2 2

Q'ty/Set RAV-SM
DescriptionParts No.Location

No.
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Electric Parts
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808CTP-E 808CTP-TR
401 43T50347 SENSOR ASSY, SERVICE 2 2
402 43T60427 TERMINAL BLOCK 1 1
403 43T60434 TERMINAL BLOCK, 2P 1 1
404 43T62348 COVER-E-BOX 1 1
405 43T50351 HOLDER-TA 1 1
406 43T61317 BASE-CLAMP 1 1
407 43T6V412 ASM-PCB-SERV 1 1
408 43459017 ASM-PCB(OP) 1 1
409 43T50476 SERVICE-SENSOR 1 1

Location
No. Parts No. Description

Q'ty/Set RAV-SM
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11-3.  RAV-SM1108CTP-E, RAV-SM1408CTP-E, RAV-SM1608CTP-E,
RAV-SM1108CTP-TR, RAV-SM1408CTP-TR, RAV-SM1608CTP-TR
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1108CTP-E 1408CTP-E 1608CTP-E 1108CTP-TR 1408CTP-TR 1608CTP-TR
1 43T21397 STEPPING-MOTOR 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 43T97312 NUT, FLARE, 3/8 IN 1 1 1 1 1 1
3 43T02301 ASM-P-SIDE-R 1 1 1 1 1 1
4 43T02302 ASM-P-SIDE-L 1 1 1 1 1 1
5 43T07313 ASM-SUP-FLAP 2 2 2 2 2 2
6 43T07314 SUP-SHAFT 1 1 1 1 1 1
7 43T07315 HINGE-GRILLE 4 4 4 4 4 4
8 43T07316 HOOK-GRILLE 4 4 4 4 4 4
9 43T08420 LED-BASE 1 1 1 1 1 1
10 43T08421 PANEL-LED 1 1 1 1 1 1
11 43T09494 SUCTION-GRILLE 2 2 2 2 2 2
12 43T00640 ASM-COAT-P-UP 1 1 1 1 1 1
13 43T00643 ASM-COAT-P-UD 1 1 1 1 1 1
14 43T11328 ASM-FORM-UP 1 1 1 1 1 1
15 43T11329 ASM-FORM 1 1 1 1 1 1
16 43T11330 ASM-FORM 1 1 1 1 1 1
18 43T20338 ASM-FAN-MLB 4 4 4 4 4 4
19 43T22327 ASM-FAN-CASE-D 4 4 4 4 4 4
20 43T22328 ASM-FAN-CASE-U 4 4 4 4 4 4
21 43T22329 ASM-S-V-LOUVER 3 3 3 3 3 3
22 43T22332 ASM-FLAP 1 1 1 1 1 1
23 43T22333 ASM-GEAR-FLAP 1 1 1 1 1 1
24 43T22312 ASM-BEAR-MOLD 2 2 2 2 2 2
25 43T22324 COUPLING 2 2 2 2 2 2
26 43T22351 SHAFT 2 2 2 2 2 2
27 43T21470 MOTOR-FAN 1 1 1 1 1 1
28 43T97314 NUT, FLARE, 5/8 IN 1 1 1 1 1 1
29 43T47334 BONNET; 15.88 DIA. 1 1 1 1 1 1
30 43T47332 BONNET, 9.52 DIA 1 1 1 1 1 1
31 43T49364 COV-FRAME-MAIN 1 1 1 1 1 1
32 43T44518 ASM-REF 1 1 1 1 1 1
33 43T60446 LEAD-MOT 1 1 1 1 1 1
34 43T62349 GROMMET 1 1 1 1 1 1
35 43T62350 GROMMET 1 1 1 1 1 1
41 43T70317 ASM-HOSE 1 1 1 1 1 1
42 43T72316 ASM-SUB-PAN-DR 1 1 1 1 1 1
43 43T83313 HOSE-BAND 2 2 2 2 2 2
44 43T79320 CAP-DRAIN 1 1 1 1 1 1
45 43T80339 AIR FILTER 2 2 2 2 2 2
46 43T81304 HANGER-R 1 1 1 1 1 1
47 43T81305 HANGER-L 1 1 1 1 1 1
48 43T97318 SCREW-DR 2 2 2 2 2 2
49 43T85651 INSTR-INST 1 1 1
49 43T85652 INSTR-INST 1 1 1
50 43T85650 MANUAL 1 1 1
50 43T85653 MANUAL 1 1 1
51 43T19333 HOLDER, SENSOR 2 2 2 2 2 2
52 43T82318 SOCKET 1 1 1 1 1 1
53 43T82321 SOCKET 1 1 1 1 1 1

DescriptionParts No.
Q'ty/Set RAV-SMLocation

No.
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Electric Parts
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1108CTP-E 1408CTP-E 1608CTP-E 1108CTP-TR 1408CTP-TR 1608CTP-TR
401 43T50347 SENSOR ASSY, SERVICE 2 2 2 2 2 2
402 43T60427 TERMINAL BLOCK 1 1 1 1 1 1
403 43T60434 TERMINAL BLOCK, 2P 1 1 1 1 1 1
404 43T62348 COVER-E-BOX 1 1 1 1 1 1
405 43T50351 HOLDER-TA 1 1 1 1 1 1
406 43T61317 BASE-CLAMP 1 1 1 1 1 1
407 43T6V412 ASM-PCB-SERV 1 1 1 1 1 1
408 43459017 ASM-PCB(OP) 1 1 1 1 1 1
409 43T50476 SERVICE-SENSOR 1 1 1 1 1 1

Location
No. Parts No. Description

Q'ty/Set RAV-SM
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